
2024 Leadership Team



2024 PRSA Georgia Board of Directors
Role Name Email

Past President Caroline Huston, APR Caroline.Huston@ambff.org

President Daniel Groce, APR Daniel.S.Groce@delta.com

President-Elect Melissa Smith, APR melissasmith@gwinnetttech.edu

Treasurer Lauren Powers Lauren.Powers@emory.edu

Secretary Rocio Rivera, APR rociorivera27@gmail.com

Board Liaison, Accreditation April Phillips, APR april.phillips@redcross.org

Board Liaison, Annual Conference Denise Ward, APR dward1913@gmail.com

Board Liaison, Awards Jacob Jordan Jacob.Jordan@truist.com

Board Liaison, College Relations Maggie McDaniel maggiemcdaniel93@gmail.com

Board Liaison, Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Betsy Helgager-Hughes betsy@blhconsulting.net

Board Liaison, Membership Chelsea Bohannon, APR cbohannon@andmore.com

Board Liaison, Professional Development Heather Kirksey hkirksey@discoveratlanta.com

Board Liaison, Social Media Marci Davis Marci.davis@jacobs.com

Board Liaison, Sponsorships Lee Redding leeredd4@gmail.com

Board Liaison, Website & Newsletter Sue Smith suesmith@uga.edu

Chapter Administrator: Victoria Stanton, chapteradmin@prsageorgia.org 

mailto:Caroline.Huston@ambff.org
mailto:Daniel.S.Groce@delta.com
mailto:melissasmith@gwinnetttech.edu
mailto:Lauren.Powers@emory.edu
mailto:rociorivera27@gmail.com
mailto:april.phillips@redcross.org
mailto:dward1913@gmail.com
mailto:Jacob.Jordan@truist.com
mailto:maggiemcdaniel93@gmail.com
mailto:betsy@blhconsulting.net
mailto:cbohannon@andmore.com
mailto:hkirksey@discoveratlanta.com
mailto:Marci.davis@jacobs.com
mailto:leeredd4@gmail.com
mailto:suesmith@uga.edu
mailto:chapteradmin@prsageorgia.org


Accreditation Committee

Role Name Email

Board Liaison April Phillips, APR april.phillips@redcross.org

Co-Chair Stephanie Stinn, APR Stephanie.Stinn@lmco.com

Co-Chair Courtney James, APR Courtney.james@westrock.com

Co-Chair Dawn Wotapka, APR Dawn.wotapka@honeywell.com

Committee Member Darrya Lipscomb, APR Darrya.Lipscomb@cancer.org

Committee Member Denise Ward, APR deniseward1913@gmail.com

Annual Conference Committee

Role Name Email

Board Liaison Denise Ward, APR deniseward1913@gmail.com

Co-Chair Addy Kundla akundla@thewilbertgroup.com

Co-Chair Theodora Traffanstedt ttraffanstedt@thewilbertgroup.com

Committee Member Michelle Groover mgroover@gasouthern.edu

Committee Member Ed Goode ksgoode@emory.edu

Committee Member Jaime Babecka jbabecka@thewilbertgroup.com
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Awards Committee

Role Name Email

Board Liaison Jacob Jordan Jacob.Jordan@truist.com

Co-Chair Cama Gebhart cama@trilucent-group.com

Co-Chair Sarah Weston, APR sweston@thewilbertgroup.com

Co-Chair Stephanie Schupska Schupska@uga.edu

Committee Member David Blumenthal blumenthald@gmail.com

Committee Member Louise Mulherin louisemulherin@gmail.com

College Relations Committee

Role Name Email

Board Liaison Maggie McDaniel maggiemcdaniel93@gmail.com

Co-Chair (University) Michelle Groover (Ga. Southern) mgroover@gasouthern.edu

Co-Chair (University) Taylor Bryant (West Georgia) taylorbryant0212@gmail.com

Co-Chair (Professional) Lindsay Raimondi lraimondi@discoveratlanta.com

Committee Member Kristen Ellis kellis12264@gmail.com

mailto:Jacob.Jordan@truist.com
mailto:cama@trilucent-group.com
mailto:sweston@thewilbertgroup.com
mailto:Schupska@uga.edu
mailto:blumenthald@gmail.com
mailto:louisemulherin@gmail.com
mailto:maggiemcdaniel93@gmail.com
mailto:mgroover@gasouthern.edu
mailto:taylorbryant0212@gmail.com
mailto:lraimondi@discoveratlanta.com
mailto:kellis12264@gmail.com


Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Committee

Role Name Email

Board Liaison Betsy Helgager-Hughes betsy@blhconsulting.net

Chair Renee Jackson Renae.Jackson@decaturga.com

Committee Member Kiara Lane klane@coca-cola.com

Committee Member Karsten Burgstahler kburgstahler@arketi.com

Committee Member Darrya Lipscomb Darrya.Lipscomb@cancer.org

Committee Member Ronnika McFall, APR ronnikaann@gmail.com

Committee Member Logan Doctson ldoctson@discoveratlanta.com

Committee Member Kyna Willis kynawillis@gmail.com

Membership Committee

Role Name Email

Board Liaison Chelsea Bohannon, APR cbohannon@andmore.com

Co-Chair Sarah Freeman freemans@uga.edu

Committee Member Alison Ilg alison@ilgcommunications.org

Committee Member Greg Perry gregory.perry@cision.com

Committee Member Marilyn Pearlman mpearlman@atlantacausemarketing.com

Committee Member Whitney Jones whitneyvjones.pr@gmail.com
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Professional Development Committee

Role Name Email

Board Liaison Heather Kirksey hkirksey@discoveratlanta.com

Co-Chair Emily Leon eleon@fulltiltconsulting.com

Co-Chair Kaylee Sims ksims@arketi.com

Co-Chair Jamie Cwalinski Jamie.Cwalinski@ihg.com

Co-Chair Lindsey Watts lindseymwatts@gmail.com

Committee Member Chaundra Luckett meredithluckett@gmail.com

Committee Member Mitch Leff mitch@leffassociates.com

Social Media Committee

Role Name Email

Board Liaison Marci Davis Marci.davis@jacobs.com

Co-Chair Becky Ayer ayerrebecca@hotmail.com

Co-Chair Katie Plaia Katie.plaia@hdsupply.com

Committee Member Kent Kimes Kent.kimes@gucu.org

Committee Member Keri Tomsic keri@tsquaredcom.com
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Sponsorships Committee

Role Name Email

Board Liaison Lee Redding leeredd4@gmail.com

Co-Chair Trey Newstedt Trey.Newstedt@ihg.com

Co-Chair Keri Tomsic keri@tsquaredcom.com

Website & Newsletter Committee

Role Name Email

Board Liaison Sue Smith suesmith@uga.edu

Co-Chair (newsletter) Krista Richmond krichmond@uga.edu

Co-Chair (newsletter) Laura Burr lburr@arketi.com

Co-Chair (website) Karsten Burgstahler kburgstahler@arketi.com

Co-Chair (website) Julie Hong juliehongpr@gmail.com

Co-Chair (Career Center) Becky Peterson Peterson.becky.j@gmail.com

Committee Member Nikonie Brown-McManus nbrown@cfgreateratlanta.org
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Other Chapter Leadership Roles

Role Name Email

Chair, By-laws Kim Resnik, APR* kim@kimresnikcommunications.com

Co-Chair, Ethics Committee Robbie Johnson, APR Robby.b.johnson@westrock.com

Co-Chair, Ethics Committee Mark Dvorak, APR, Fellow PRSA* mdvorak@golin.com

Assembly Delegate (1 year remaining) Ashley Pilgrim Ashley.pilgrim@mslgroup.com

Assembly Delegate (2 years remaining) Lisa Tilt lisa@fulltiltconsulting.com

Assembly Delegate (1 year remaining) Katherine Morales, APR k.l.morales@outlook.com

Assembly Delegate (1 year remaining) Sarah Weston, APR sweston@thewilbertgroup.com

Assembly Delegate (1 year remaining) Karen Cole Karen.cole@ihg.com

Assembly Delegate (2 years remaining) Ronnika McFall, APR (2 years remaining) ronnikaann@gmail.com

Assembly Delegate (2 years remaining) Whitney Jones, APR Whitneyvjones.pr@gmail.com

Assembly Delegate (Alternate) Jennifer Grizzle, APR, Fellow PRSA Jennifer@theprstudio.com

PRSA Georgia Finance Committee Member Mike Neumeier, APR, Fellow PRSA mneumeier@arketi.com

PRSA Georgia Finance Committee Member Elizabeth McMillan, APR elizabeth.mcmillan@fiserv.com
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